
PGSGC PAID MEMBERSHIP 8/19/2023

 Member Name EMAIL

1. Baciak, Anthonette arbaciak@aol.com

2. Bakaitis, Patricia & Fred pat@bakaitis.com

3. Berger, Bernadette & Kenneth bbergerrn@gmail.com

4. Chapnick, Sonia ronchap@roadrunner.com

5. Chrzanowski DDS M. Joseph & Lynne mjoecski@gmail.com

6. Corridoni, Lawrence & Katherine corridonil@yahoo.com

7. Czarnecki, Patricia

8. Czarnecki, Ronald ronaldczarnecki@msn.com

9. Demor, Don & Kim KimDemor@gmail.com

djdemor@gmail.com

10. Dodge, Diane** ohionow@MSN.com

11. Dominak, Steve & Lucia lwdominak@gmail.com

12. Dregne, Lizz lizzdregne@gmail.com

13. Eckert, Arlene & Richard Aeckert1@comcast.net

14. Fedorowicz, Chet & Felicia felfed446@hotmail.com

15. Figler, Al & Mary Louise figlera@sbcglobal.net

16. Flandro, Claude claudeflandro@gmail.com

17. Gabb, Patti patgmip@gmail.com

18. Galauner, Trina & Mark galauner@yahoo.com

mailto:KimDemor@gmail.com


19. Gockowski, Adam adamgockowski@yahoo.com

20. Good, Emily e.good@mindspring.com

21. Hacholski, Wayne and Lori mathac@earthlink.net

22. Harris, Karen karen.harris.roark@gmail.com

23. Hill, Mary Louise mlhill@gmx.com

24. Hillick, Robert hillickrh@gmail.com

25. Hritsko, Peter & Judy hritsko@centurytel.net

26. Holtkamp, Toe-Knee tkholtkamp@sbcglobal.net

27. Jarzen, Robert & Sharen rjarzen@roadrunner.com

28. Jaworske, Mary Ann majaworske@gmail.com

29. Kaczynski, Kathleen katski@charter.net

30. Kaschalk, Thomas & Natalie Tkaschalk@gmail.com

31. Kaminski, Frank & Veronica polish@windstream.net

32. Karendal, Laura Mascaralk@aol.com

33. Kasperczyk, Maryann Mkasper6@yahoo.com

34. Kemp, Kimberly & Darren Kmullee1971@gmail.com

35. Kman, Ben ben_kman@hotmail.com

36. Konarski, Bernie beirne@protonmail.com

37. Kozimer, Ken & Tanya kgkozimer@aol.com

38. Kraine, Ron & Cathy ** ronkraine@aol.com
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39. Krieger-Caja, Kathy echobase57@aol.com

40. Kuch, Beverly Bkuchsmail@gmail.com

41. Kucharski, Nancy & Steven teaandgenealogy@gmail.com

42. Lamancusa, Kathy kal4468@gmail.com

43. Larson, Heather everythingheather@gmail.com

44. Lauterer, Arthur a.lauterer@sbcglobal.net

45. Mechail, Irene and Emile imechail@hotmail.com

46. Melena, Mary Lou cgcpetalprincess@aol.com

47. Messenger, Matthew & Corina corina.mesenger@gmail.com

48. Mierzwa, Michael & Denise mike@mierzwa.me

49. Mijuel, Melanie & Reuben mm@immages.com

50. Minkunas, Julie koogelis@hotmail.com

51. Miskiewicz, Jason jasonmiskiewicz@yahoo.com

52. Motz, Frances & Gary famotz@neo.rr.com

53. O’Malley, Berni Bernio8@charter.net

54. Ostry, Edward & Christine Drabicki edostryjr@gmail.com

55. Paduch, Mary Ellen paduch8me2@att.net

56. Polaczynski, James JJP123@sbcglobal.net

57. Praisler, Barbara & Joseph jjpraisler@aol.com

58. Pratt, Helen lp@en.com

59. Prokop, John & Laura jet@ij.net

mailto:a.lauterer@sbcglobal.net
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60. Rachocki, Les & Elaine ljrachocki@gmail.com

61. Riggs, Pam oneutopialady@yahoo.com

62. Salmi, Leo & Catherine salmi@att.net

63. Shiley, Patricia 1040jshiley@gmail.com

64. Sledz, Ingrid and Bob isledz@yahoo.com

65. Sobczak, Michael mikesczak@gmail.com

66. Sondej, Frank & Victoria** sondejfrank@gmail.com

67. Speare, Michael & Sandra mespeare@mindspring.com

68. Stelmarski, Ronald & Candace roncandy@aol.com

69. Szczepinski, Richard & Dorothy linenman@hotmail.com

70. Tatter, Stephanie & Donald stephmaxon@gmail.com

71. Tatulinski, Ralph & Margaret Polish13@sbcglobal.net

72. Thomas, Kathy & Jim Kit52@att.net

73. Tierney, Frances Ftierney1234@gmail.com

74. Tomon, Virginia virginianne17@gmail.com

75. Urban, Gerry Urbangerry64@gmail.com

76. Wasko, Michael Beaker58@yahoo.com

77. Weiss, Elaine eaweiss515@gmail.com

78. Welch, Carleen & Scott crbwelch@gmail..com

79. Whary, MaryAnne & Ken mwhary@mindspring.com

mailto:ljrachocki@gmail.com


80. Whitson, Matt & Elizabeth beth.whitson@gmail  .com  

81. Yarmesch, Dennis Yarodell@gmail.com

82. Zielinski, Ellen emz214@nyu.edu

83.  Zimny, Paul pmz11000@sbcglobal.net

84. Zimny Steve & Karen szimny@roadrunner.com
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